
FY2017 Data Collections

Summary of Collection Dates

Collection Cycle Start Date / Count Date
Initial Transmission 

Deadline
End Date

Student Course Profile 1 (A) Thursday, July 14, 2016 n/a Friday, June 30, 2017

GUIDE n/a Thursday, July 14, 2016 n/a Friday, June 30, 2017

Pre-ID 1 Wednesday, August 10, 2016 n/a Friday, August 19, 2016

Pre-ID 2 Thursday, September 08, 2016 Friday, September 23, 2016

Pre-ID 3 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 n/a Thursday, January 26, 2017

FTE Data Survey 1 Monday, September 12, 2016 n/a Friday, September 23, 2016

FTE 1 Tuesday, October 04, 2016 Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Tuesday, October 25, 2016

FTE 3 Thursday, March 02, 2017 Thursday, March 09, 2017 Thursday, March 23, 2017

CPI 1 Tuesday, October 04, 2016 Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Tuesday, October 25, 2016

CPI 2 Thursday, March 02, 2017 Thursday, March 09, 2017 Thursday, March 23, 2017

CPI 3 Wednesday, July 05, 2017 Wednesday, July 12, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Student Class - Class Size Oct Tuesday, October 04, 2016 Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Monday, October 31, 2016

Student Class - Class Size Mar Thursday, March 02, 2017 Thursday, March 09, 2017 Thursday, March 30, 2017

Student Class - Class Size EOY Thursday, May 11, 2017 Thursday, May 18, 2017 Wednesday, June 07, 2017

Teacher Class 04 Thursday, May 12, 2016 Thursday, May 19, 2016 Wednesday, June 08, 2016

Free & Reduced Meal 1 Thursday, November 10, 2016 n/a Tuesday, November 29, 2016

Private School - School Review 1
Monday, September 12, 2016 n/a Friday, September 23, 2016

Private School 1 Tuesday, November 08, 2016 n/a Tuesday, November 22, 2016

Student Record - Data Cleanse 1 Thursday, September 15, 2016 n/a Friday, December 16, 2016

Student Record 1 Wednesday, February 08, 2017 Thursday, June 15, 2017

EOPA 1 Opens following Student Record 

Signoff

n/a Wednesday, June 28, 2017

Georgia Department of Education

Mr. Richard Woods, State School Superintedent

June 24, 2016


